Bitstorm-RP
Bitstorm-RP2-15x-AC-EU, Bitstorm-RP2-15x-AC-NA, Bitstorm-RP2-15x-DC
✓ Compact (1.5U) 48-Port
ADSL2+ IP-DSLAM with
Integrated Splitters
✓ ADSL2+ Bonding (G.Bond)
up to 6 lines
✓ Annex A/M and Annex B

■ Storage: -40ºC to 80ºC
■ Relative Humidity: 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ADSL2+ IP-DSLAM
BITSTORM-RP2-151-AC-EU 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX A, 600 OHM SPLITTERS (REV 2), 2+2 FE/GE, EURO AC POWER
BITSTORM-RP2-151-DC 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX A, 600 OHM SPLITTERS (REV 2), 2+2 FE/GE, DC POWER
BITSTORM-RP2-152-AC-NA 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX A, 900 OHM SPLITTERS (REV 2), 2+2 FE/GE, NA AC POWER
BITSTORM-RP2-152-DC 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX A, 900 OHM SPLITTERS (REV 2), 2+2 FE/GE, DC POWER
BITSTORM-RP-153-AC-EU 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX B, ISDN SPLITTERS, 2+2 FE/GE, EURO AC POWER
BITSTORM-RP-153-DC 48-PORTS ADSL2+ (BRCM), ANNEX B, ISDN SPLITTERS, 2+2 FE/GE, DC POWER
FIBER SFP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC LONG-REACH (10KM) DUPLEX OPTICAL GIGABIT ETHERNET
SFP-GE-SX-850-DLC SHORT-REACH (500M) DUPLEX OPTICAL GIGABIT ETHERNET
17 December 2010 11:35:56